
First number is total of 1's

SUN - FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rocky 26.88 01 63QVeiga 0.005 20057 63 03,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN - FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chester 17.67 01 58QGalati 0.0013 12037 58 02,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pinchi 39.70 41 71QSeiter 0.0011 16038 67 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Lici 38.85 32 66QCimprich 0.009 16399 63 04,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

BAM 47.12 12 2NQMcNeil 0.0010 16040 -10 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
TiAmo 26.79 01 60QRocco 0.003 20048 60 02,2,5,6,7,8,10,20

Thrill 21.43 02 56QFrank 0.004 20044 56 02,2,3,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Shae 40.82 8 2NQMerritt 0.002 24326 -6 02

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Steel 32.47 01 76QBurke 0.001 24C056 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN - FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
KenKen 36.88 11 56QMount 0.0010 12034 55 03,3,5,7,8,10,20

Brecker 41.23 6 48NQMcCullough 0.009 12035 42 04,3,5,7,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Inky 26.97 01 67QMacBean 0.007 16016 67 04,2,3,5,6,8,9,10,20

Tucker 48.90 13 0NQPowell 0.006 16207 -13 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Truant 31.70 01 80QHornor 0.005 20020 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Phlox 34.90 22 73QSeiter 0.003 20406 71 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Xuri 26.58 0 0NQQuelland 0.004 20046 0 0

Riley 43.77 11 0NQMcGuigan 0.002 20414 -11 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Copy 0.00 0 0ABSKoster 0.001 24328 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN - FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Koga 37.91 0 5NQKato 0.0051 08370 5 05

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Stetson 30.02 0 3NQFelton 0.0036 16014 3 03
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Lucas 41.75 9 60NQPaul 0.0023 20052 51 03,3,4,5,7,8,10,20

Rusty 33.29 1 2NQGebele 0.0022 20407 1 02

Pistol 36.20 4 3NQMcGavin 0.0021 20411 -1 03

Kylie 25.68 0 4NQBurke 0.0020 20420 4 04

Maven 41.84 9 2NQRhyshek 0.0019 20421 -7 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hobie 30.80 01 68QRybak 0.009 24425 68 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Declan 31.78 0 3NQSolakian 0.0010 24422 3 03

Link 38.56 6 1NQNicholson 0.008 24433 -5 01

First number is total of 1's

SUN - FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Snowee 38.65 01 64QRussell 0.0050 08130 64 05,3,4,5,8,9,10,20

Kid 36.15 0 4NQPowers 0.0049 08141 4 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pippa 26.17 01 66QFelton 0.0044 12167 66 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Virtue 0.00 0 0NQHornor 0.0045 12155 0 0

Dixie Doodle 37.65 2 5NQO'Shea 0.0043 12181 3 05

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lettie 32.18 01 76QAndrews 0.0028 16393 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sadie 30.50 02 75QBaranowski 0.0033 16214 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rip 35.18 0 4NQSharp 0.0035 16212 4 04

Lila 32.42 0 4NQBunin 0.0034 16213 4 04

Zelly 32.80 0 4NQWaddell 0.0031 16239 4 04

Reagan 35.63 0 2NQSenneff 0.0030 16242 2 02

Dobby 42.94 7 5NQO'Shea 0.0029 16385 -2 05

Jordan 0.00 0 0ABSHill 0.0032 16224 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jet 24.68 01 76QStankovics 0.0014 20301 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jasper 21.60 02 68QMcGavin 0.0015 20288 68 04,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Pika 35.30 3 3NQBoyd 0.0018 20257 0 03

Riot 0.00 0 0NQHill 0.0017 20276 0 0

Bullet 26.95 0 4NQColes 0.0016 20277 4 04

Quest 29.84 0 2NQBoyd 0.0013 20303 2 02

Declan 33.20 1 5NQMinnella 0.0012 20408 4 05

Rona 23.97 0 4NQSchowalter 0.0011 20412 4 04

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Karizma 31.18 01 77QMcCaffree 0.002 24352 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jake 30.99 02 75QMagness 0.001 24423 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Shambhu 22.80 03 70QThorpe 0.006 24327 70 03,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

River 23.75 04 70QBurton 0.005 24332 70 03,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Smitten 24.86 0 43NQMulligan 0.004 24338 43 05,2,5,6,7,8,10

Wile E 32.63 0 4NQSilver 0.003 24344 4 04
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Chester 0.00 0 0ABSGarcia 0.007 24315 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN - FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Kuma 32.74 01 75QKato 0.0014 08363 75 05,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Howie 27.26 02 62QRosario 0.0015 08024 62 02,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Romeo 31.61 01 76QAndrews 0.0012 16400 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Francine 31.08 01 67QAndrews 0.006 20031 67 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Silhouette 0.00 0 0NQByron 0.008 20029 0 0

Fiyero 17.66 0 48NQTatarowiz 0.007 20030 48 02,3,4,5,6,8,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN - FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Muppet 0.00 0 0ABSGambino 0.0011 04006 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rex 28.66 0 0NQBaranowski 0.008 16007 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN - FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Riley 34.54 0 4NQHeck 0.0042 16366 4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ace 42.44 7 2NQJersey 0.0027 20367 -5 02

First number is total of 1's

SUN - FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Mariah 0.00 0 0NQOvnicek 0.0052 08077 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Kingsley 27.14 01 69QMaze 0.0047 12083 69 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Bertha 45.04 7 4NQBillman 0.0046 12090 -3 04

Elvira 0.00 0 0ABSBillman 0.0048 12080 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Izzy 34.82 0 3NQRhyshek 0.0041 16092 3 03

Taya 28.88 0 4NQAndrews 0.0037 16093 4 04

Tucker 32.18 0 4NQSweely 0.0040 16095 4 04

Allie 29.47 0 4NQTurner 0.0039 16097 4 04

Ziva 49.97 14 3NQJersey 0.0038 16098 -11 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 31.36 01 77QReinhard 0.0026 20107 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Fuzzle Wuzzle 29.28 02 76QDiaz 0.0025 20113 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Diamond 27.68 03 66QBishop 0.0024 20121 66 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
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